MICHAEL
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Product Data

Article Number
Description

Fill Content

Height

@ Diameter

Weight

Colour

Material

Logistics Data (Pack)

Content / pack
Packs / box
Packaging Film
Width

Depth

Gross Weight
Barcode (EAN 13)
Logistics Data (Box)

Kind of Carton
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Volume

Barcode (EAN 13)
Logistics Data (Pallet)

Boxes / pallet

Number of boxes / row

Number of rows
Type of pallet

Packaging Weight

Weight of HDPE / carton
Weight of Carton (empty)

10.06.2029

Sip Through Lids 80mm BLACK

18mm
80mm
2,30g.

Black
Polystyrene

100

10

HDPE Foil
460mm

81lmm

238g.
5202511602031

2 Ply Carrugated Board
400mm

190mm

470mm

2,71kg.

0,0357m3
5202511620318

60

12

5

EUR / EPAL

80g.
330g.



